
Poz.     Nr.       Nume             Timp             Ecart         EcartTot.    Cl     Echipa

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

1
7
3
4
41
89
5
2
87
15
11
22
80
88
13
99
25
82
83
85
79
47
401
28
54
443
16
24
477
66
42
36
29
55
33

G. SZABO
M. TEMPESTINI
D. GIRTOFAN
B. MARISCA
M. MIHALACHE
D. BOTKA
C. AUR
V. PORCISTEANU
T. LAUKKANEN
A. RASPOPA
H. SAVU
D. TATOIU
N. BERECZKI
S. TATOIU
V. COSMA
E. KELETI
C. BUNICA
E. STRATIEVA
T. STRATIEV
B. CASIAN
A. FILIP
V. IVAN
S. GIOARSA
S. TOMITA
R. TOMITA
F. TINCESCU
B. NASTASE
C. SZABO
V. CORNEA
I. MIHUT
A. MORARU
B. USURELU
S. BARBU
A. DRAGAN
S. POPA

00:25:38.9
00:25:55.6
00:26:54.3
00:26:54.9
00:27:22.7
00:27:32.8
00:27:33.3
00:27:51.0
00:27:59.8
00:28:02.3
00:28:23.3
00:28:32.9
00:28:58.2
00:29:11.3
00:29:25.8
00:29:31.9
00:30:42.8
00:30:52.1
00:30:53.9
00:31:30.4
00:31:46.7
00:32:03.5
00:33:01.6
00:33:38.5
00:33:44.9
00:34:05.0
00:34:08.8
00:34:12.2
00:34:24.5
00:34:55.5
00:35:01.0
00:35:51.6
00:37:43.6
00:41:30.1
00:42:32.6

0:0.0
00:16.7
00:58.7
00:00.6
00:27.8
00:10.1
00:00.5
00:17.7
00:08.8
00:02.5
00:21.0
00:09.6
00:25.3
00:13.1
00:14.5
00:06.1
01:10.9
00:09.3
00:01.8
00:36.5
00:16.3
00:16.8
00:58.1
00:36.9
00:06.4
00:20.1
00:03.8
00:03.4
00:12.3
00:31.0
00:05.5
00:50.6
01:52.0
03:46.5
01:02.5

0:0.0
00:16.7
01:15.4
01:16.0
01:43.8
01:53.9
01:54.4
02:12.1
02:20.9
02:23.4
02:44.4
02:54.0
03:19.3
03:32.4
03:46.9
03:53.0
05:03.9
05:13.2
05:15.0
05:51.5
06:07.8
06:24.6
07:22.7
07:59.6
08:06.0
08:26.1
08:29.9
08:33.3
08:45.6
09:16.6
09:22.1
10:12.7
12:04.7
15:51.2
16:53.7

3
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
6
3
6
3
6
6
6
3
5
9
9
9
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Jack Daniel's R.T.
Napoca Rally

Napoca Rally

Napoca Rally

Jack Daniel's R.T.

Clasament FIA
dupa PS 4


